
Rang Name Vorname Ort Jg. Kat. Gruppe Pkte. Ts.

1. Rappo Renaldo St. Antoni 71 E Gelb-Braun 1788 40 99

2. Jenni Peter Schwarzenburg 55 E Jedesmal 40 90

3. Portmann Anton Alterswil 55 E Nachtschwärmer 39 97

4. Fasel Markus Düdingen 68 E Düdal 39 97

5. Wider Adolf Rechthalten 68 E Büffeltöter 39 96

6. Dousse Ruedi Plaff-Brü 51 E Cote du Rhone 39 93

7. Egger Stefan St. Antoni 70 E Gelb-Braun 1788 39 90

8. Poffet Marco Düdingen 86 E Düdal 38 97

9. Brülhart Yolanda Heitenried 65 ED Ma Kenntsi 38 94

10. Bächler Otto Rechthalten 60 E Büffeltöter 38 89

11. Bapst Mireille Plaff-Brü 83 ED (Pannen)-"Blinker" 38 89

12. von Gunten Walter Alterswil 55 E Nachtschwärmer 38 88

13. Egli Daniel Plaff-Brü 63 E (Pannen)-"Blinker" 37 99

14. Raemy Mario Düdingen 70 E Düdal 37 99

15. Suter Marc Heitenried 81 E Zentrumschoner 37 99

16. Vonlanthen Thomas St. Antoni 79 E A zisse Wisa 37 97

17. Egli Hans-Peter Plaff-Brü 61 E Cadillac 37 96

18. Reusser Werner Düdingen 51 E Düdal 37 94

19. Imhof Andreas Plaff-Brü 73 E di andere 37 94

20. Minder Stefan Heitenried 77 E z Huen im Chorb 37 94

21. Glauser Cornelia Heitenried 82 ED Hansjoseni 37 93

22. Siffert Roman St. Antoni 70 E Gelb-Braun 1788 37 92

23. Willi Roland Plaff-Brü 72 E Cote du Rhone 37 92

24. Grossrieder Andrea Heitenried 77 ED z Huen im Chorb 37 91

25. Reber Peter Gelterfingen 65 E Chabis-Chlepfer 37 82

26. Zahno Stefan Heitenried 68 E Ma Kenntsi 36 100

27. Mihailovic Goran Heitenried 68 E Ma Kenntsi 36 100

28. Maurer Matthias Heitenried 89 J z Huen im Chorb 36 100

29. Bürgisser Alois Heitenried 54 E Zentrumschoner 36 97

30. Burger Bruno Heitenried 57 E Zentrumschoner 36 94

31. Schafer André St. Antoni 75 E A zisse Wisa 36 94

32. Kolly Ivo Plaff-Brü 77 E Cote du Rhone 36 94

33. Mauron Marcel Wünnewil 47 V Zollhaus 36 92

34. Javet Patrick Heitenried 79 E Ma Kenntsi 36 90

35. Schneuwly Elmar Bösingen 67 E Hene's Banda 36 85

36. Staudenmann Hans Heitenried 58 E di Zämegwürflete 35 99

37. Braun Leo Rechthalten 78 E Barbara 35 96

38. Dousse Philipp Plaff-Brü 78 E Cadillac 35 94

39. Huber Erich Rechthalten 81 E Barbara 35 85

40. Piller Adrian Heitenried 78 E Hansjoseni 34 100

41. Bürgisser Paul Heitenried 59 E Faveresch 34 99

42. Lüthi Hans Schwarzenburg 52 E Jedesmal 34 95

43. Bächler Paul Rechthalten 71 E Büffeltöter 34 93

44. Adank Adrian Wünnewil 83 E Zollhaus 34 93

45. Wyssen Heinrich Schwarzenburg 44 V Jedesmal 34 90

46. Brügger Kilian St. Antoni 73 E Gelb-Braun 1788 33 91

47. Näf Philip Heitenried 90 J As het eh ki Wärt 33 91

48. Habegger Gottfried Wünnewil 46 V Zollhaus 33 89
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49. Raemy Christian Plaff-Brü 87 E (Pannen)-"Blinker" 33 87

50. Bapst Mario Plaff-Brü 74 E Cote du Rhone 32 90

51. Bürgisser Josef Heitenried 50 E di Zämegwürflete 32 88

52. Vögeli Hansruedi Heitenried 63 E z Huen im Chorb 32 84

53. Kröpfli Heinz Alterswil 62 E Nachtschwärmer 32 83

54. Zahno Martin Heitenried 31 SV Faveresch 31 97

55. Dänzer Stefan Gelterfingen 72 E Chabis-Chlepfer 31 95

56. Augstburger Christoph Gelterfingen 68 E Chabis-Chlepfer 31 90

57. Glauser Roland Heitenried 49 V Hansjoseni 31 89

58. Hayoz Bruno Heitenried 47 V Faveresch 31 85

59. Schaller Ivan Bösingen 71 E Hene's Banda 31 82

60. Schafer Pascal Plaff-Brü 79 E Cadillac 31 80

61. Mader Resu Bösingen 61 E 1291 "Eidgenosse" 30 64

62. Bürgi Fritz Gelterfingen 49 V Chabis-Chlepfer 29 89

63. Portmann Marius Heitenried 46 V Zentrumschoner 29 85

64. Schweingruber Sandra Plaff-Brü 84 ED Cadillac 29 83

65. Bürgisser Nicolas Heitenried 92 J As het eh ki Wärt 29 77

66. Brülhart Sonja Plaff-Brü 83 ED di andere 29 71

67. Keller Hanspeter Schwarzenburg 50 E Jedesmal 28 96

68. Schär Roland Alterswil 55 E Nachtschwärmer 28 96

69. Cotting Josef Wünnewil 52 E Zollhaus 28 90

70. Schaller Marc Bösingen 86 E 1291 "Eidgenosse" 28 80

71. Jenny Paul Rechthalten 58 E Barbara 28 72

72. Bürgisser Fabienne Heitenried 90 JD As het eh ki Wärt 27 80

73. Vögeli Viktor Heitenried 27 SV Faveresch 27 76

74. Wasserfallen Heinz Bösingen 44 V Hene's Banda 25 48

75. Brülhart Fabian St. Antoni 89 J A zisse Wisa 24 95

76. Herren Simone Rechthalten 81 ED Barbara 23 81

77. Kolly Edy Plaff-Brü 53 E di andere 22 67

78. Glauser Heribert Heitenried 85 E Hansjoseni 22 66

79. Bächler Florian St. Antoni 85 E A zisse Wisa 22 65

80. Brülhart Tobias Heitenried 92 J As het eh ki Wärt 21 81

81. Gremaud Kathia Plaff-Brü 79 ED (Pannen)-"Blinker" 21 80

82. Mader Jan Bösingen 92 J 1291 "Eidgenosse" 20 75

83. Murri Sevu Bösingen 88 E 1291 "Eidgenosse" 20 69

84. Meuwly Patrick Heitenried 70 E di Zämegwürflete 18 73

85. Schorro Markus Bösingen 71 E Hene's Banda 17 95

86. Maurer Thomas Heitenried 88 E di Zämegwürflete 17 75

87. Gugler Heinrich Rechthalten 58 E Büffeltöter 16 68

88. Kolly Barbara Plaff-Brü 85 ED di andere 0 0



Rang Gruppe Verein Pkte.

1. Düdal Düdingen 39 38 37 37 151

2. Gelb-Braun 1788 St. Antoni 40 39 37 33 149

3. Ma Kenntsi Heitenried 38 36 36 36 146

4. Cote du Rhone Plaff-Brü 39 37 36 32 144

5. z Huen im Chorb Heitenried 37 37 36 32 142

6. Zentrumschoner Heitenried 37 36 36 29 138

7. Nachtschwärmer Alterswil 39 38 32 28 137

8. Jedesmal Schwarzenburg 40 34 34 28 136

9. Cadillac Plaff-Brü 37 35 31 29 132

10. Zollhaus Wünnewil 36 34 33 28 131

11. (Pannen)-"Blinker" Plaff-Brü 38 37 33 21 129

12. Chabis-Chlepfer Gelterfingen 37 31 31 29 128

13. Büffeltöter Rechthalten 39 38 34 16 127

14. Hansjoseni Heitenried 37 34 31 22 124

15. Faveresch Heitenried 34 31 31 27 123

16. Barbara Rechthalten 35 35 28 23 121

17. A zisse Wisa St. Antoni 37 36 24 22 119

18. As het eh ki Wärt Heitenried 33 29 27 21 110

19. Hene's Banda Bösingen 36 31 25 17 109

20. di Zämegwürflete Heitenried 35 32 18 17 102

21. 1291 "Eidgenosse" Bösingen 30 28 20 20 98

22. di andere Plaff-Brü 37 29 22 0 88

Einzelresultate

Fürabe-Schiesse 2009



1. Maurer Matthias Heitenried 89 J z Huen im Chorb 36 100

2. Näf Philip Heitenried 90 J As het eh ki Wärt 33 91

3. Bürgisser Nicolas Heitenried 92 J As het eh ki Wärt 29 77

4. Bürgisser Fabienne Heitenried 90 JD As het eh ki Wärt 27 80

5. Brülhart Fabian St. Antoni 89 J A zisse Wisa 24 95

6. Brülhart Tobias Heitenried 92 J As het eh ki Wärt 21 81

7. Mader Jan Bösingen 92 J 1291 "Eidgenosse" 20 75

1. Brülhart Yolanda Heitenried 65 ED Ma Kenntsi 38 94

2. Bapst Mireille Plaff-Brü 83 ED (Pannen)-"Blinker" 38 89

3. Glauser Cornelia Heitenried 82 ED Hansjoseni 37 93

4. Grossrieder Andrea Heitenried 77 ED z Huen im Chorb 37 91

5. Schweingruber Sandra Plaff-Brü 84 ED Cadillac 29 83

6. Brülhart Sonja Plaff-Brü 83 ED di andere 29 71

7. Bürgisser Fabienne Heitenried 90 JD As het eh ki Wärt 27 80

8. Herren Simone Rechthalten 81 ED Barbara 23 81

9. Gremaud Kathia Plaff-Brü 79 ED (Pannen)-"Blinker" 21 80

10. Kolly Barbara Plaff-Brü 85 ED di andere 0 0

1. Rappo Renaldo St. Antoni 71 E Gelb-Braun 1788 40 99

2. Jenni Peter Schwarzenburg 55 E Jedesmal 40 90

3. Portmann Anton Alterswil 55 E Nachtschwärmer 39 97

4. Fasel Markus Düdingen 68 E Düdal 39 97

5. Wider Adolf Rechthalten 68 E Büffeltöter 39 96

6. Dousse Ruedi Plaff-Brü 51 E Cote du Rhone 39 93

7. Egger Stefan St. Antoni 70 E Gelb-Braun 1788 39 90

8. Poffet Marco Düdingen 86 E Düdal 38 97

9. Brülhart Yolanda Heitenried 65 ED Ma Kenntsi 38 94

10. Bächler Otto Rechthalten 60 E Büffeltöter 38 89

11. Bapst Mireille Plaff-Brü 83 ED (Pannen)-"Blinker" 38 89

12. von Gunten Walter Alterswil 55 E Nachtschwärmer 38 88

13. Egli Daniel Plaff-Brü 63 E (Pannen)-"Blinker" 37 99

14. Raemy Mario Düdingen 70 E Düdal 37 99

15. Suter Marc Heitenried 81 E Zentrumschoner 37 99

16. Vonlanthen Thomas St. Antoni 79 E A zisse Wisa 37 97

17. Egli Hans-Peter Plaff-Brü 61 E Cadillac 37 96

18. Reusser Werner Düdingen 51 E Düdal 37 94

19. Imhof Andreas Plaff-Brü 73 E di andere 37 94

20. Minder Stefan Heitenried 77 E z Huen im Chorb 37 94

21. Glauser Cornelia Heitenried 82 ED Hansjoseni 37 93

22. Siffert Roman St. Antoni 70 E Gelb-Braun 1788 37 92

23. Willi Roland Plaff-Brü 72 E Cote du Rhone 37 92

24. Grossrieder Andrea Heitenried 77 ED z Huen im Chorb 37 91

25. Reber Peter Gelterfingen 65 E Chabis-Chlepfer 37 82

26. Zahno Stefan Heitenried 68 E Ma Kenntsi 36 100

27. Mihailovic Goran Heitenried 68 E Ma Kenntsi 36 100

28. Maurer Matthias Heitenried 89 J z Huen im Chorb 36 100

29. Bürgisser Alois Heitenried 54 E Zentrumschoner 36 97

30. Burger Bruno Heitenried 57 E Zentrumschoner 36 94

31. Schafer André St. Antoni 75 E A zisse Wisa 36 94

32. Kolly Ivo Plaff-Brü 77 E Cote du Rhone 36 94

33. Mauron Marcel Wünnewil 47 V Zollhaus 36 92

34. Javet Patrick Heitenried 79 E Ma Kenntsi 36 90

35. Schneuwly Elmar Bösingen 67 E Hene's Banda 36 85
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